Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Saturday, January 27, 2024

'\éf‘rfgr ALIAS Category
1 Light Horse Pete cow
2 Sue Render L49
3 Kid Ray S
4 Jesamy Kid SL
5 Doc Kemm ES
6 Dancin Angel LSS
7 Rusty Red Spurs cow
8 Candice B Real LS
9 Carolina Gray Dawg ES

10 JD Jim Dawg SL
11 Black Mike FCD
12 M P Marshall G
13 Palmetto Jack FC
14 Capt. Cowan CB
15 Jesse Evans CB
16 RM SL

Fin

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
3
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al Stage1

21.64
19.97

21.07
21.45

29.56
27.00
27.40
33.34

31.75
27.50

41.93
43.82
92.26
70.06
60.92
103.01

Stage 2

17.61
19.98

20.65
27.96

29.47
26.13
32.09
31.67

30.24
25.01

34.07
34.14
36.53
66.84
40.09
104.68

Stage 3

7.81
10.37

11.10
10.65

12.71
15.30
14.76
18.22

23.46
21.45

21.03
33.96
53.17
26.23
38.36
41.17

Stage 4

20.93
28.02

28.02
23.60

21.67
29.55
24.84
31.14

32.16
29.91

35.92
32.11
32.44
45.53
35.06
67.36

Stage 5

14.38
17.81

19.49
24.03

28.89
30.68
41.35
32.37

27.87
36.18

34.95
47.55
28.30
43.04
39.70
63.19

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Ladies Senior

Candice B Real

Cattle Baron Capt. Cowan

Elder Statesman Carolina Gray Dawg

Stage 6

14.37
17.39

18.95
24.05

25.22
27.90
27.49
29.56

31.00
36.82

28.79
46.77
27.74
41.15
150.00
75.46

Final Time

96.74
113.54

119.28
131.74

147.52
156.56
167.93
176.30

176.48
176.87

196.69
238.35
270.44
292.85
364.13
454.87



Individual Stage Results Match

Stage Place Stage Number: 1
5 Dancin Angel 27.00
4 Light Horse Pete 21.64
3 Jesamy Kid 21.45
2 Kid Ray 21.07
1 Sue Render 19.97
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Dancin Angel 26.13
4 JD Jim Dawg 2501
3 Kid Ray 20.65
2 Sue Render 19.98
1 Light Horse Pete 17.61
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Doc Kemm 12.71
4 Kid Ray 11.10
3 Jesamy Kid 10.65
2 Sue Render 10.37
1 Light Horse Pete 7.81
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Sue Render 28.02
5 Kid Ray 28.02
4 Rusty Red Spurs 24.84
3 Jesamy Kid 23.60
2 Doc Kemm 21.67
1 Light Horse Pete 20.93
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Carolina Gray Dawg 27.87
4 Jesamy Kid 24.03
3 Kid Ray 19.49
2 Sue Render 17.81
1 Light Horse Pete 14.38
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Doc Kemm 25.22
4 Jesamy Kid 24.05
3 Kid Ray 18.95
2 Sue Render 17.39

1 Light Horse Pete 14.37



Final Results by Category

Category: Cattle Baron

1 Capt. Cowan 14 70.06 66.84  26.23 45.53

2 Jesse Evans 15 60.92 40.09  38.36 35.06
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Doc Kemm 5 29.56 2947  12.71 21.67

2 Carolina Gray Dawg 9 31.75 30.24 23.46 32.16
Category: Ladies Senior

1 Candice B Real 8 33.34 31.67  18.22 31.14
Category: Senior

1 Kid Ray 3 21.07 20.65 1110 28.02
Category: Ladies Silver Senior

1 Dancin Angel 6 27.00 2613  15.30 29.55
Category: Silver Senior

1 Jesamy Kid 4 21.45 27.96  10.65 23.60

2 JD Jim Dawg 10 27.50 25.01 2145 29.91

3RM 16 103.01 104.68 4117 67.36
Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Palmetto Jack 13 92.26 36.53  53.17 32.44
Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 Black Mike 11 41.93 3407  21.03 35.92
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Sue Render 2 19.97 19.98 10.37 28.02
Category: 49'r

1 M P Marshall 12 43.82 3414  33.96 32.11
Category: Cowboy

1 Light Horse Pete 1 21.64 17.61 7.81 20.93

2 Rusty Red Spurs 7 27.40 3209 14.76 24.84
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Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cate Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw oM Final
‘ l‘Light Horse Pete ‘cow ‘ 96.74‘ 16.64‘1‘ 0‘0‘0‘ 2164 1761 0 [0 o 0| 1761 ‘ 7481H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 7.81 ‘ 23 0fofofo]f 208 ‘ 14.38H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 14.38“ 14-37H H 0 H 0 H H 14.37‘
‘ 2[sue Render ‘L49 ‘ 113.54‘ 19.97|0H0‘0|0‘ 1997/ 1998/ 0 [0 0 o] 1998 ‘ 10‘37H 0 H 0‘ ) H 0 H 10.37H za.oz‘EEE 28.02 ‘ 17481H 0 | ) ” 0 H 0 H 17.81“ 17439H H 0 H 0 H H 17.39‘
‘ 3‘Kid Ray ‘s ‘ 119.28‘ 21.07‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 2107 2065 0 0 0 0] 2065 ‘ 11‘10H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 11.10 ‘ zoz 1000 280 ‘ 19.49H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 19.49“ 18-95H H 0 H 0 H H 18.95‘
‘ 4‘JesamyKid ‘SL ‘ 131.74‘ 21.45|0H0‘0|o‘ 2145/ 2296 1] 0] 0] o] 279 ‘ 10465H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 10.65‘ ‘ za.so‘mmmu 23.60 ‘ 19403H 1 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 24.03“ 19-05H H 0 H 0 H H 24.05‘
‘ 5/Doc kemm ‘ES ‘ 147.52‘ 29.56‘0‘ 0‘0’0‘ 2056 2447 1 0] 0 0| 2947 ‘ 12471H 0 H o‘ ) H 0 H 1271 ‘ 267 00 00 267 ‘ 23.39H 1 ‘ ) “ 0 H 0 H 28.89” 25-22H H 0 H 0 H H 25.22‘
‘ G‘DancinAngeI ‘ISS ‘ 156.56‘ 27.00| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 2700 2613 0] 0 0o 2613 ‘ 15430H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 15.30‘ ‘ 29.55H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 2955 ‘ 25468H 1 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 30.68” 27-90H H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 27.90‘
‘ 7‘RustyRedSpurs ‘cow ‘ 167.93‘ 27.40‘0‘ 0 ‘ 0‘0‘ 2740 2709 1 0 o] o 3209 ‘ 14476H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 1476 ‘ 248 0 0 0 0 248 ‘ 31.35H 0 ‘ 1 H 0 H 0 H 41.35“ 22.49H H 0 H 0 H H 27.49‘
‘ B‘CandiceBReaI ‘IS ‘ 176.30‘ 33.34| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 3334 3167 0] 0] 0 0] 3167 ‘ 1&22H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 18.22‘ ‘ 31.14H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 3114 ‘ 32437H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 32.37“ 29.56H H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 29.56‘
‘ Q‘CarolinaGrayDawg ‘ES ‘ 176.48‘ 31.75‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 3175 3024 0 0 0 0] 3024 ‘ 23446H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 23.46 ‘ 3216 0 0 0 0 3216 ‘ 27.87H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 27.87” 31.00H H 0 H 0 H H 31.00‘
‘ 10‘JDJim Dawg ‘SL ‘ 176.87‘ 27.50| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | 0‘ 2750 2501/ 0] 000 2501 ‘ 21.45H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 21.45‘ ‘ 29.91H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0o 2001 ‘ 31418H 1 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 36.18” 26.82H H 1 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 36.82‘
‘ ll‘BIackMike ‘FCD ‘ 196.69‘ 36.93‘1‘ o‘o‘o‘ 4193 3407 0 0| 0 0] 3407 ‘ 21403H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 21.03 ‘ 3592 0 0 0 0 359 ‘ 29.95H 1 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 34.95“ 28.79H H 0 H 0 H H 28.79‘
‘ IZ‘MPMarshaII ‘g ‘ 238.35‘ 3s.sz| 1 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 4382/ 34140 [0 o[ o] 3414 ‘ 28.96H 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 33.96‘ ‘ 32.11‘WWWF 3211 ‘ 32455H 3 | ) ” 0 H 0 H 47.55” 36.77H H 1 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 46.77‘
‘ 13‘Pa|metto]ack ‘FC ‘ 27&44‘ 5216‘8‘ 0‘0’0‘ 9226 3653 0 0] 00| 3653 ‘ 23<17H 6 H OLO H 0 H 53.17 ‘ 3244 0 0 0 0 | 3244 ‘ 28.30H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 28.30“ 27-74H H 0 H 0 H H 27.74‘
‘ 14‘Capt. Cowan ‘CB ‘ 292.85‘ 70.06|0H0‘0|0‘ 7006 | 66.84] 0 o]0 o] e84 ‘ 26.23H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 26.23H 45.53‘WWWF 45.53 ‘ 43.04H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 43.04” 41,15” H 0 H 0 H H 41,15‘
‘ ls‘lesse Evans ‘CB ‘ 364.13‘ 50.92‘2‘ 0‘0’0‘ 6092 40.09 0 [0 o o 40.09 ‘ 23.36H 3 H oto H 0 H 38.36 ‘ 3506 0 0 0 0 3506 ‘ 39.70H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 3970“ 15000” H 0 H 0 H H 150.00‘
5468/ 10 0 [0 [ o 10468 1 0 67.36 0 0
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